
Sunday, December 16, 2012Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com 55F Cloudy 52%H 7mphSW

5K Off :7:33 am
Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $442.00 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH5K [Lap]
1 13 169   Kavita Maung (F42) 2 F40-44     27:31.301 8:51.527:30 1.301:39.9

2 15 769   Scymentress Williams (F41) 3 F40-44     32:16.321 10:23.232:15 1.3210.0

3 10 769   Ronald Hamilton (M53) 9 M50-54     28:03.677 9:01.927:59 4.687.0

4 5 103   David Lewis (M41) 5 M40-44     22:43.633 7:18.923:00 16.372.0

5 3 105   Jose Martinez (M37) 3 M35-39     22:17.653 7:10.522:00 17.658.4

6 14 008   David Mask (M60) 12 M60-64     28:09.657 9:03.828:30 20.341:33.0

7 19 820   Florence Olugbuyi (F29) 5 F25-29     33:24.590 10:45.233:00 24.596.1

8 11 902   Bob Stephens (M41) 10 M40-44     28:35.239 9:12.129:00 24.762.3

9 4 193   Julio Lopez (M57) 4 M55-59     22:31.612 7:15.023:00 28.390.6

10 2 167   Ian Maung (M45) 2 M45-49     20:23.744 6:33.920:55 31.2615.0

11 1 104   Logan Lewis (M14) 1 M10-14     20:27.959 6:35.221:00 32.040.6

12 6 924   Robert Davis (M35) 6 M35-39     23:15.198 7:29.122:40 35.207.8

13 12 101   Andrew Cole (M31) 11 M30-34     28:53.944 9:18.129:30 36.061.1

14 8 040   Kim Andres (F59) 1 F55-59     25:25.986 8:11.224:45 40.990.6

15 22 149   Ruth Olinger (F70) 7 F70-74     39:04.718 12:34.739:59 54.282.3

16 9 191   James Johnson (M59) 8 M55-59     26:26.857 8:30.824:59 87.860.5

17 21 024   Carol Creech (F61) 6 F60-64     36:46.625 11:50.238:23 96.372.0

18 16 991   Sophie Foster (F7) 4 F01-09     31:50.258 10:14.930:00 110.2638.3

19 17 990   Justin Foster (M31) 13 M30-34     31:51.650 10:15.330:00 111.6538.5

20 7 933   Fred Ramie (M43) 7 M40-44     25:09.379 8:05.823:00 129.382.7

21 23 003   Ruben Saguil (M48) 16 M45-49     28:45.163 9:15.331:00 134.8472:05.4

22 24 008   David Mask (M60) [2] 17 M60-64     28:28.237 9:09.831:00 151.7672:24.7

23 18 102   Michael Cole (M54) 14 M50-54     32:49.476 10:33.929:30 199.484.6

24 20 936   Roshan Vannam (M26) 15 M25-29     35:21.839 11:23.021:40 821.845.5

13 11 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]
1 104 Logan Lewis (M14) 1 M10-14 Bedford     20:27.959 6:35.2   20:28.5580.6 32.04 69.3%

2 167 Ian Maung (M45) 2 M45-49 Coppell     20:23.744 6:33.9   20:38.71015.0 31.26 69.5%

3 105 Jose Martinez (M37) 3 M35-39 Garland     22:17.653 7:10.5   22:26.0588.4 17.65 59.9%

4 193 Julio Lopez (M57) 4 M55-59 Farmers Branch     22:31.612 7:15.0   22:32.1640.6 28.39 69.4%

5 103 David Lewis (M41) 5 M40-44 Bedford     22:43.633 7:18.9   22:45.6712.0 16.37 60.5%

6 924 Robert Davis (M35) 6 M35-39 Rockwall     23:15.198 7:29.1   23:22.9767.8 35.20 56.7%

7 933 Fred Ramie (M43) 7 M40-44 Irving     25:09.379 8:05.8   25:12.0502.7 129.38 55.5%

8 040 Kim Andres (F59) 1 F55-59 Irving     25:25.986 8:11.2   25:26.5430.6 40.99 74.9%

9 191 James Johnson (M59) 8 M55-59 Dallas     26:26.857 8:30.8   26:27.3730.5 87.86 60.1%

10 769 Ronald Hamilton (M53) 9 M50-54 The Colony     28:03.677 9:01.9   28:10.6717.0 4.68 53.9%

11 902 Bob Stephens (M41) 10 M40-44 Plano     28:35.239 9:12.1   28:37.5192.3 24.76 48.1%

12 101 Andrew Cole (M31) 11 M30-34 Lewisville     28:53.944 9:18.1   28:55.0091.1 36.06 44.9%

13 169 Kavita Maung (F42) 2 F40-44 Coppell     27:31.301 8:51.5   29:11.1811:39.9 1.30 56.5%

14 008 David Mask (M60) 12 M60-64 Lewisville     28:09.657 9:03.8   29:42.6621:33.0 20.34 57.0%

15 769 Scymentress Williams (F41) 3 F40-44 Arlington     32:16.321 10:23.2   32:26.35310.0 1.32 47.8%

16 991 Sophie Foster (F7) 4 F01-09 Yelm     31:50.258 10:14.9   32:28.55838.3 110.26 58.9%

17 990 Justin Foster (M31) 13 M30-34 Yelm     31:51.650 10:15.3   32:30.11938.5 111.65 40.7%

18 102 Michael Cole (M54) 14 M50-54 Lewisville     32:49.476 10:33.9   32:54.0644.6 199.48 46.4%

19 820 Florence Olugbuyi (F29) 5 F25-29 Grand Prairie     33:24.590 10:45.2   33:30.6506.1 24.59 44.3%

20 936 Roshan Vannam (M26) 15 M25-29 Euless     35:21.839 11:23.0   35:27.3805.5 821.84 36.5%

21 024 Carol Creech (F61) 6 F60-64 Plano     36:46.625 11:50.2   36:48.5892.0 96.37 53.3%

22 149 Ruth Olinger (F70) 7 F70-74 The Colony     39:04.718 12:34.7   39:06.9882.3 54.28 57.7%

23 003 Ruben Saguil (M48) 16 M45-49 Carrollton     28:45.163 9:15.3 100:50.61172:05.4 134.84 50.5%

24 008 David Mask (M60) [2] 17 M60-64 Lewisville     28:28.237 9:09.8 100:52.98272:24.7 151.76 56.3%

Average Finish Time: 28:21 Average Age Grade: 55.4%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


